Variable Frequency Drives
LOW HARMONIC
3LH
Configured Panel
GENERAL PURPOSE
DX
PhaseTechnologies.com
Product Specifications

(w/ Bypass)
46
0
V
DX405 5 9 A 9 A ENC2 -
DX407 7.5 13 A 13 A ENC2 -
DX410 10 18 A 18 A ENC2 -
DX415 15 25 A 25 A ENC2 -
DX420 20 31 A 31 A ENC2 ENC4A
DX425 25 38 A 38 A ENC2 ENC4A
DX430 30 46 A 46 A ENC2 ENC4A
DX440 40 61 A 61 A ENC2 ENC4A
DX450 50 77 A 77 A ENC3 ENC4A
DX460 60 91 A 91 A ENC3 ENC4A
DX475 75 101 A 107 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4100 100 134 A 142 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4125 125 163 A 172 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4150 150 188 A 198 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4200 200 237 A 250 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4250 250 388 A 304 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4300 300 346 A 362 A ENC6 -
DX4350 350 394 A 415 A ENC6 -
DX4400 400 454 A 478 A ENC6 -
DX4500 500 560 A 590 A ENC6 -
Page I 5PhaseTechnologies.comProduct Specifications - DX v1.2_03272025
Product Specifications - Models
230V
Model /